

41665.1B

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, PEDESTRIAN PATH & STRUCTURE
GUM SWAMP CANAL

0.047 MI

THE TARA GROUP OF LUMBERTON
INC
LUMBERTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		45000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		8000.00
0003	0036000000-E	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	70 CY	1.00	70.00
0004	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		40000.00
0005	0992000000-E	SP	GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) ALBC, 19'-10" x 7'-8" x 76' W/ HEADWALLS	1 EA	210000.00	210000.00
0006	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	1,270 TON	26.00	33020.00
0007	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	180 TON	26.00	4680.00
0008	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	26.00	520.00
0009	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	450 SY	10.00	4500.00
0010	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	180 TON	85.00	15300.00
0011	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	160 TON	85.00	13600.00
0012	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	160 TON	85.00	13600.00
0013	1526000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	7 TON	185.00	1295.00
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	30 TON	500.00	15000.00
0015	2000000000-N	806	RIGHT OF WAY MARKERS	12 EA	75.00	900.00
0016	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	370 LF	30.00	11100.00
0017	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	200 SY	50.00	10000.00
0018	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	40 SY	70.00	2800.00
0019	3503000000-E	866	WOVEN WIRE FENCE 47" FAB	320 LF	20.00	6400.00
0020	3509000000-E	866	4" TIMBER POSTS 7'-6"LONG	5 EA	65.00	325.00
0021	3515000000-E	866	5" TIMBER POSTS 8'-0"LONG	32 EA	85.00	2720.00
0022	3575000000-E	SP	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) PEDESTRIAN HANDRAIL	125 LF	128.00	16000.00
0023	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	50 TON	45.00	2250.00
0024	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	100 SY	2.00	200.00
0025	3691000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) BYPASS PUMPING	1 EA	90000.00	90000.00
0026	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	717 SF	10.00	7170.00
0027	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	48 SF	12.00	576.00
0028	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	141 SF	10.00	1410.00
0029	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	25 EA	60.00	1500.00
0030	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	25 EA	16.00	400.00
0031	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	208 LF	16.50	3432.00
0032	4450000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	160 HR	1.00	160.00
0033	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	488 LF	7.00	3416.00
0034	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	4 EA	200.00	800.00
0035	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	1 EA	250.00	250.00
0036	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	13 EA	25.00	325.00
0037	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	390 LF	4.00	1560.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE, PEDESTRIAN PATH & STRUCTURE
GUM SWAMP CANAL

0.047 MI

THE TARA GROUP OF LUMBERTON
INC
LUMBERTON, NC

0038	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	40 TON	35.00	1400.00
0039	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	1500.00	750.00
0040	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	14.00	1400.00
0041	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5 TON	1600.00	800.00
0042	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	100 SY	7.50	750.00
0043	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	2 EA	500.00	1000.00
0044	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	50 LF	14.00	700.00
0045	6071014000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE BARRIER	100 LF	34.00	3400.00
0046	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	1800.00	900.00
0047	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	0.5 ACR	800.00	400.00
0048	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	14.00	700.00
0049	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	1600.00	400.00
0050	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	14.00	700.00
0051	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25 TON	1600.00	400.00
0052	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	60 LF	300.00	18000.00
0053	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10 MHR	60.00	600.00
0054	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	13 EA	350.00	4550.00
0055	8035000000-N	402	REMV EXIST STR ***** L - STA. 13+27.08	Lump Sum		150000.00
0056	8126000000-N	414	CULV EXCAV @ ***** L - STA. 13+27.08	Lump Sum		110000.00
0057	8182000000-E	420	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	45 CY	1.00	45.00
0058	8245000000-E	425	REINF STEEL (CULVERT)	1,600 LB	1.50	2400.00
0059	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) ASBESTOS ASSESSMENT	Lump Sum		1000.00
0060	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE	Lump Sum		42000.00
0061	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) TIMBER END BENTS FOR PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE	Lump Sum		16000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 926574.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 926574.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

THE TARA GROUP OF LUMBERTON INC 1 926574.00